

ସିନିଷ୍ଟ୍ରାଲ୍ ସିନିଷ୍ଟ୍ରାଲ୍

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

(Mmasy SC)

I

Darbhangha - 1

DIVISION

Darbhangha

SUB-DIVISION

3859

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ସିନିଷ୍ଟ୍ରାଲ୍ - ସିନିଷ୍ଟ୍ରାଲ୍ ସିନିଷ୍ଟ୍ରାଲ୍

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Maintenance of Road					
from Sonki Petrol Pump					
to Garhi					
Agency - Sri Subodh Kr. Singh.					
Agc. No -	07-337/	21-22			
D/Start -	17/11/20				
Ad. Compli -	16/8/22				

Measurements.

(1) Restoration of Rain cuts
with soil murrum etc.

$$1 \times 3 \times 11.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.70 \times 0.300 = 6.93 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 7.50 \text{ mt} \times 0.90 \times 0.300 = 10.13 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 27.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.80 \times 0.300 = 12.96 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 15.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.75 \times 0.300 = 10.13 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 2 \times 10.0 \text{ mt} \times 1.00 \times 0.300 = 24.0 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 64.15 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Unit} = 62.5 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Maint. of shoulders as
per specification -

$$3 \times 2 \times 10.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.70 = 42.0 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x5x	30.0m	x	0.50m	=	150.0mL
3x	17.0m	x	0.90	=	45.90mL
4x2x	10.0m	x	1.10	=	88.011
5x	3.50m	x	1.10	=	19.2511
				Total =	345.15mL

(3) Maint. of H/P culverts
as per specification
= 03 Nos.

(4) Maint. of Road Signs
= 1.03 K.m.

(5) Maint. of 200 mt &
K.m. Stumps
= 1.03 K.m.

(6) Cutting of Tree Branches
= 02 Nos.

(7) Cutting of Roadway shrubs
= 08 Nos.

(8) Maint. of already Planted
Trees all complete works
= 65 Nos.

~~15/06/24~~
15/06/24

~~15/06/24~~
15/06/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Restoration of Rain-luvs					
vide - T.m.B. Am-1, P-48					
= 62.57 m ³					
@ Rs - 386.44/m ³ - Rs -					24161 =
(2) Maint. of Shoulders					
vide - H-2, P-48/49					
= 345.15 m ²					
@ Rs - 57.36/m ² - Rs -					19798 =
(3) Maint. of HIP Culverts					
vide - H-3, P-49 = 03 Nos					
@ Rs - 1130.67/cu - Rs -					3392 =
(4) Maint. of Road Sighs					
vide - H-4, P-49					
= 1.031 cm.					
@ Rs - 1077.82/cm - Rs -					1110 =
(5) Maint. of K.m. Stones					
vide - H-5, P-49 = 1.031 cm.					
@ Rs - 662.23/km - Rs -					682 =
(6) Cutting of Tree Branches					
vide - H-6, P-49 = 02 Nos					
@ Rs - 109.74/cm - Rs -					219 =
(7) Cutting of Shrubs					
vide - H-7, P-49 = 08 Nos					
@ Rs - 673/cm - Rs -					54
(8) Maint. of Planted Trees as per Specification					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vid-it-8, P-49 = 65 Ns					
@ A-671.01 eu + S-					43,615 =
Total A-					92,831 = 00
Add - 12% U.S.T =					11,140 =
1% U.S =					928 =
S.T Fee =					195 =
Total A-					1,05,094 = 00
less - 1.89% =					1986 =
Balance A-					1,03,108 = 00
15/06/24					
15/06/24					
1002					